
BISHOP’S CASTLE TOWN COUNCIL 
DATES OF COUNCIL MEETINGS 2018-2019 

Meetings are held in the Council Chamber, Bishops 
Castle Town Hall, and normally start at 7.30pm. 

Dates and times are confirmed on the agenda. 

Tuesday 17th April 2018 

Tuesday 15th May  - Annual Council Meeting 

Tuesday 19th June  

Tuesday 17th July  

Tuesday 21th August  

Tuesday 18th September  

Tuesday 16th October  

Tuesday 20th November  

Tuesday 11th December 2018 
 

Tuesday 15th January 2019 

Tuesday 19th February 2019 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 


